COUNTY: WASHINGTON
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
MINING -ALL OTHER
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS
MFG -APPAREL

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -CHEMICAL

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
WHOLESALE -ELECTRONICS
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -WATER
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$10,131,364
$1,457,715
$383,214
$1,552,075
$8,098,633
$113,737,480
$20,515,058
$134,330,663
$7,896,273
$2,209,064
$5,132,900
$1,008,663,781
$26,922,936
$327,480
$174,765,391
$13,787,821
$108,733,243
$48,875,595
$86,631,914
$3,703,940
$7,164,542
$104,411,419
$284,724,267
$2,562,209,532
$1,666,375
$412,464,467
$84,038,808
$108,231,579
$348,572,798
$465,226,094
$156,297,135
$309,964,471
$181,993,838
$96,719,643
$437,084,706
$100,701,113
$37,853,102
$3,288,716
$47,247,521
$2,731,597
$358,825
$1,879,996
$1,332,123
$31,109,896
$16,273,022
$21,342,885

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$5,851,624
$747,826
$142,215
$970,242
$2,827,906
$3,815,751
$1,973,444
$11,008,207
$615,195
$130,803
$280,190
$9,790,710
$4,581,184
$118,798
$925,521
$6,651,785
$6,559,940
$6,573,520
$13,195,737
$485,568
$1,960,278
$12,842,811
$29,549,650
$40,277,465
$4,169
$80,323,577
$61,912,186
$86,916,539
$294,292,478
$123,748,450
$27,378,400
$25,447,422
$48,243,500
$73,699,293
$270,027,087
$75,568,021
$6,156,968
$2,452,947
$2,234,741
$747,041
$22,981
$1,830,049
$4,478
$19,789,970
$537,903
$2,980,035

SALES TAX

$380,356
$50,084
$9,245
$63,069
$183,813
$248,019
$128,276
$715,537
$39,987
$8,503
$18,213
$636,399
$297,774
$7,722
$60,162
$432,363
$426,398
$427,282
$857,726
$31,562
$127,416
$834,789
$1,920,721
$2,630,808
$271
$5,223,108
$4,024,305
$5,649,584
$19,130,816
$9,369,771
$1,779,989
$1,655,547
$3,135,829
$4,790,688
$17,571,504
$4,911,914
$400,201
$165,356
$145,256
$48,559
$1,495
$118,953
$290
$1,286,341
$34,963
$193,701

USE TAX

$14,221
$645

$0

$0

$861
$69,912
$59,080
$337,218
$92,340
$9,660
$3,977
$436,197
$42,873
$89,260
$86,377
$7,436
$126,609
$162,400
$203,954
$4,891
$4,364
$669,424
$48,026
$1,907,086
$259
$32,808
$185,917
$21,247
$426,771
$42,815
$25,762
$65,931
$59,236
$49,705
$176,600
$41,037
$23,777
$388
$60,773
$89

$3
$2,107
$552
$11,281
$8,241
$15,011

TOTAL TAX

$394,577
$50,729
$9,245
$63,069
$184,674
$317,931
$187,356
$1,052,755
$132,327
$18,163
$22,190
$1,072,596
$340,647
$96,982
$146,539
$439,799
$553,007
$589,682
$1,061,680
$36,453
$131,780
$1,504,213
$1,968,747
$4,537,894
$530
$5,255,916
$4,210,222
$5,670,831
$19,557,587
$9,412,586
$1,805,751
$1,721,478
$3,195,065
$4,840,393
$17,748,104
$4,952,951
$423,978
$165,744
$206,029
$48,648
$1,498
$121,060
$842
$1,297,622
$43,204
$208,712
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522
523
524
531
532
541
551
561
562
611
621
623
624
711
712
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$3,746,149
$1,542,169
$5,375,624
$34,793,969
$17,013,904
$193,994,401
$6,139,073
$99,368,965
$28,709,313
$28,969,813
$109, 884,290
$386,882
$2,450,881
$469,713
$13,894
$84,247,954
$24,655,736
$282,561,006
$66,859,411
$64,474,821
$11,958,669
$26,500,050
$280,214,032

$8,977,075,729

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$177,284
$601,948
$386,305
$654,121
$13,604,061
$31,099,954
$3,528,204
$32,782,840
$1,593,364
$2,202,711
$1,907,221
$19,661
$130,090
$276,433
$8,594
$65,128,431
$23,655,022
$269,617,557
$29,197,561
$24,991,636
$3,416,195
$4,604,397
$4,513,978

$1,880,292,173

SALES TAX

$11,525
$39,438
$25,107
$42,521
$925,116
$2,021,516
$229,337
$2,130,913
$103,571
$143,191
$123,969
$1,278
$8,456
$17,971
$559
$4,343,466
$1,558,343
$18,540,863
$1,897,831
$1,624,461
$273,145
$303,729
$301,403

$124,842,374

USE TAX

$13,370
$71
$9,031
$7,904
$6,163
$187,661
$3,486
$117,921
$15,526
$2,149
$66,618
$750
$4,620
$287
$345
$29,183
$12,741
$90,170
$36,848
$30,611
$1,703
$126,920
$714,375

$7,105,574

TOTAL TAX

$24,895
$39,509
$34,138
$50,425
$931,279
$2,209,177
$232,823
$2,248,834
$119,097
$145,340
$190,587
$2,028
$13,076
$18,258
$904
$4,372,649
$1,571,084
$18,631,033
$1,934,679
$1,655,072
$274,848
$430,649
$1,015,778

$131,947,948
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